PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: CLEAR CREEK RE-1

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 38,155.31 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 38,155.31 $0.00 $ 38,155.31 $ 457,863.73 $ 38,155.31 $ 419,708.42
August $ 38,155.31 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 38,155.31 $ 38,155.31 $0.00 $ 457,863.73 $ 76,310.62 $ 381,553.11
September $ 38,155.31 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 38,155.31 $ 38,155.31 $ 0.00 $ 457,863.73 $114,465.93 $ 343,397.80
October $ 38,155.31 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 38,155.31 $ 38,155.31 $0.00 $ 457,863.73 $ 152,621.24 $ 305,242.49
November $ 38,155.31 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 38,155.31 $ 38,155.31 $ 0.00 $ 457,863.73 $190,776.55 $ 267,087.18
December $ 54,557.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.88 $ 54,557.88 $ 38,155.31 $ 16,402.57 $ 490,667.10 $ 245,333.55 $ 245,333.55
January $ 40,888.92 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$2,542.74 $ 38,346.18 $ 54,557.88 -$16,211.70 $ 490,667.10 $ 286,222.47 $ 204,444.63
February $ 40,888.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 40,888.93 $ 38,346.18 $2,542.75 $ 490,667.10 $ 327,111.40 $ 163,555.70
March $ 40,888.92 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 40,888.92 $ 40,888.93 -$0.01 $ 490,667.10 $ 368,000.32 $122,666.78
April $ 42,838.53 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 42,838.53 $ 40,888.92 $ 1,949.61 $ 496,515.90 $410,838.85 $ 85,677.05
May $42,838.53 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 137.23 $42,701.30 $42,838.53 -$ 137.23 $ 496,515.90 $ 453,677.38 $ 42,838.52
June $ 39,386.32 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 2,018.40 $0.00 -$0.74 $ 37,367.18 $42,701.30 -$ 5,334.12 $ 493,063.70 $ 493,063.70 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 493,063.70 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 2,018.40 $ 0.00 -$2,679.83



